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COMMONWEALTH GAMES ABLE - 7/19/2025 to 7/20/2025
7/19/2025 to 7/20/2025

Meet Program

Event  1   Women 50 Meter Dash
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached 13.00Hylton, Addison W11 ______________________ _______4 966022
Unattached 22.00Childress, Hailie W10 ______________________ _______5 965961

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTHudson, Robin W38 ______________________ _______1 966001
Unattached NTThrockmorton, Sarah W49 ______________________ _______2 966007
Unattached 35.00Frazier, Robin W49 ______________________ _______3 965958
Unattached 35.00Beck, Katherine W44 ______________________ _______4 965959
Unattached NTWest, Simone W37 ______________________ _______5 965998
Unattached NTBelsterling, Hannah W33 ______________________ _______6 965994

Event  2   Men 50 Meter Dash
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTNance, Jr., Calvin  23 ______________________ _______2 965333
Unattached NTGaines, Cameron  20 ______________________ _______3 965336
Unattached 22.00Hylton, Aidden  11 ______________________ _______4 966024
Unattached 26.50Warner, Jonathan  37 ______________________ _______5 965985
Unattached NTFarr, Shaun  29 ______________________ _______6 965335
Unattached NTSykes, Adonis   6 ______________________ _______7 962361

Event  3   Women 100 Meter Dash
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached 35.00Beck, Katherine  44 ______________________ _______2 965959
Unattached 22.00Bookout, Erica  32 ______________________ _______3 966005
Unattached 15.90Warner, Lovelee  30 ______________________ _______4 965989
Unattached 17.00Bondurant, Samantha  25 ______________________ _______5 934838
Unattached 25.00Hylton, Addison  11 ______________________ _______6 966022

Event  4   Men 100 Meter Dash
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached 23.00Gaines, Cameron  20 ______________________ _______1 965336
Unattached 20.00Nance, Jr., Calvin  23 ______________________ _______2 965333
75 17.00Sneidar, Daniel  27 ______________________ _______3 965969
Unattached 13.70Blakey, William  39 ______________________ _______4 965984
Unattached 15.00Sneidar, Xavier  26 ______________________ _______5 965972
Unattached 17.00Hagan, Daniel  21 ______________________ _______6 966009
Unattached 22.00Lawson, Franklin  34 ______________________ _______7 952306
Unattached 24.78Baker, Zyon  16 ______________________ _______8 965334

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

Unattached NTLoomis, Dylan  21 ______________________ _______2 962166
Unattached NTFarr, Shaun  29 ______________________ _______3 965335
Unattached NTMccoy, Deryk’e  23 ______________________ _______4 952167
Unattached NTBurke, Chad  18 ______________________ _______5 965990
Unattached NTSykes, Adonis   6 ______________________ _______6 962361

Event  5   Women 200 Meter Dash
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached 35.00Bondurant, Samantha  25 ______________________ _______4 934838
Unattached 38:02.00Warner, Lovelee  30 ______________________ _______5 965989
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COMMONWEALTH GAMES ABLE - 7/19/2025 to 7/20/2025
7/19/2025 to 7/20/2025

Meet Program

Event  6   Men 200 Meter Dash
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

Unattached NTHall, Darius  18 ______________________ _______1 965996
Unattached 35:05.00Burke, Chad  18 ______________________ _______2 965990
Unattached 43.50Baker, Zyon  16 ______________________ _______3 965334
Unattached 32.00Farr, Shaun  29 ______________________ _______4 965335
Unattached 40.00Gaines, Cameron  20 ______________________ _______5 965336
Unattached 34:00.00Hagan, Daniel  21 ______________________ _______6 966009
Unattached NTMccoy, Deryk’e  23 ______________________ _______7 952167

Event  7   Women Shot Put
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDHudson, Robin  38 ______________________ _______1 966001

Event  8   Men Shot Put
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached 0.25Walton, Robert (rj)  25 ______________________ _______1 965600
UnattachedLawson, Franklin  34 ______________________ _______2 952306
UnattachedNance, Jr., Calvin  23 ______________________ _______3 965333
Unattached NDHall, Darius  18 ______________________ _______4 965996
Unattached NDMccoy, Deryk’e  23 ______________________ _______5 952167
UnattachedBlakey, William  39 ______________________ _______6 965984
Unattached 0.25Hayton, Louis  55 ______________________ _______7 952310
UnattachedSchuster, Tyler  39 ______________________ _______8 966013

Event  9   Women Javelin Throw MJT
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDHudson, Robin  38 ______________________ _______1 966001
Unattached NDHylton, Addison  11 ______________________ _______2 966022
Unattached NDBookout, Erica  32 ______________________ _______3 966005

Event  10   Men Other MJT
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDHylton, Aidden  11 ______________________ _______1 966024
Unattached NDHayton, Louis  55 ______________________ _______2 952310
Unattached NDLawson, Franklin  34 ______________________ _______3 952306
Unattached NDBurke, Chad  18 ______________________ _______4 965990
Unattached NDLoomis, Dylan  21 ______________________ _______5 962166
Unattached NDFarr, Shaun  29 ______________________ _______6 965335
75 NDSneidar, Daniel  27 ______________________ _______7 965969
Unattached NDSchuster, Tyler  39 ______________________ _______8 966013
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COMMONWEALTH GAMES ABLE - 7/19/2025 to 7/20/2025
7/19/2025 to 7/20/2025

Meet Program

Event  11   Women Other SBT
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDThrockmorton, Sarah  49 ______________________ _______1 966007
Unattached NDBondurant, Samantha  25 ______________________ _______2 934838
Unattached NDBookout, Erica  32 ______________________ _______3 966005
Unattached NDWest, Simone  37 ______________________ _______4 965998
Unattached NDChildress, Hailie  10 ______________________ _______5 965961
Unattached NDBelsterling, Hannah  33 ______________________ _______6 965994
Unattached NDHylton, Addison  11 ______________________ _______7 966022
Unattached NDFrazier, Robin  49 ______________________ _______8 965958

Event  12   Men Other SBT
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

Unattached NDSchuster, Tyler  39 ______________________ _______1 966013
Unattached NDWarner, Jonathan  37 ______________________ _______2 965985
Unattached NDSneidar, Xavier  26 ______________________ _______3 965972
Unattached NDBaker, Zyon  16 ______________________ _______4 965334
Unattached NDLawson, Franklin  34 ______________________ _______5 952306
Unattached NDGaines, Cameron  20 ______________________ _______6 965336
Unattached NDHylton, Aidden  11 ______________________ _______7 966024
Unattached NDHayton, Louis  55 ______________________ _______8 952310
Unattached NDHagan, Daniel  21 ______________________ _______9 966009
Unattached NDMccoy, Deryk’e  23 ______________________ _______10 952167


